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2007 SNAG CONFERENCE MEMPHIS- June 13-June 16
DIRECTIONS UNKNOWN: LOOKING AHEAD, LEARNING FROM HISTORY

DAILY CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

(Schedule is subject to change without notice)

Wednesday, June 13
1:00-5:00 Vendor Room opens
1:00-6:30 Registration
2:00-6:00 Professional Development Seminar
6:30-7:00 Blessing of the Tools (Conference Opening Event)
7:00-9:00 Opening Night Reception
9:00-12:00  Student Mixer

Thursday, June 14
8:00-5:30 Registration
8:30-9:00 SNAG Voting
8:30-5:00 Vendor Room open
SNAG Auction open for bidding
9:00-9:15 General Welcome and Thank You
First Timer’s Welcome
9:15-10:00  Ralph Caplan Keynote Speaker
Directions Unknowable
10:00-10:45 Tom Joyce
Sotto Voce
10:45-11:30 Break
SNAG Voting
Demonstration
11:30-12:15 Dr. Courtney Young
Environmental Stewardship in the Gold Mining Industry: Can Cyanide and
Mercury be used safely?
12:15-1:15  SNAG Voting
Lunch on own
Demonstration
1:15-2:00 Carissa Hussong
Size Matters: Where Public Art and Metal Meet
2:00-2:30 Annual Membership Meeting
SNAG Election candidate introductions




2:30-5:30
2:30-5:30
3:00-4:00
3:00-5:00

6:00-11:00

8:30-5:00
8:00-9:00
10:00-7:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-5:00
2:30-5:00
3:00-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:00

5:00-7:00

7:00

8:30-12:00
8:30-3:30
8:30-11:00
9:00-9:45

9:45
9:45-10:30

Demonstrations

Cash Bar

SNAG Voting

Connections Room/ Portfolio Review

Dinner on Own

Gallery Tour: Peabody Place Museum: The Belz Judaica Collection; Delta Axis:
The New Steel; The Dixon Gallery and Gardens: 100 years of American Silver;
Delta Axis: Earl Pardon Retrospective, The Metal Museum: Next+Now; 10x10;
PMC Decade; Saw, File, and Solder Sprints.

Friday June 15

Registration

SNAG Voting

Vendor Room opens

SNAG Auction open for bidding
Rosanne Raab

Earl Pardon: Palette Maestro with special guest, Tod Pardon
Hyewon Lee

Contemporary Korean Metal Artists
Break

SNAG Voting

Phillip Baldwin

Barbarians Meet the Machine: The Art Knife Movement
SNAG Voting

Lunch on own

Demonstration

Feliekevan der Leest

The ZOO of Life

Lifetime Achievement Award Ceremony
Demonstrations

Education Dialogue

Open Spaces

SNAG Voting

SNAG Voting Ends

Vendor Room Reception

Dinner on Own

Dine Around

Saturday, June 16

Registration

Vendor Room opens

SNAG Auction open

Michael Croft

Contemporary Automata: The Art of Animated Figures
Drawing held for 3 free hotel rooms

Elizabeth Brim




Women in Iron
10:30-11:15 Break
10:30 Raffle Drawing Results
11:15-12:00 Randy Milhoan
The Bad Girls and Boys of Metal: The Legacy of Summervail on the Metals

Field

12:00-1:15  Lunch on own
Demonstration

1:15-2:15 Annual Membership Meeting
SNAG Voting Results

1:00-2:15 Auction Bidder pick-up
2:15-2:45 Conversation with Board
2:45-3:15 Break
3:15-4:00 “Driven” SNAG Annual Juried Student Slide Show
7:00-12:00  Final Night Party
Conference Closing Words
Passing of the Torch
9:00-12:00  Dancing with The Memphis Soul Survivors



